
Contractor

1. APAC 601-693-5025

2. KIMES & STONE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 662-728-3501

3. DICKERSON & BOWEN 601-969-2002

4 CUSTOM PAVING 601-917-3080

5 CONSTRUCTION MARKET DATA (CMD) 800-364-2059
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KEMPER COUNTY

10:00 A.M.
BIDS ON JULY 10, 2017

Phone Number

 PROJECT NUMBER SAP-35(13)S
ROADS "A" THROUGH "H"



Fax

Number

601-485-3427

662-728-8123

601-969-2004

601-536-2050

866-570-8187

KEMPER COUNTY

10:00 A.M.
BIDS ON JULY 10, 2017

 PROJECT NUMBER SAP-35(13)S
ROADS "A" THROUGH "H"


